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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Kwb HYVA 3x SAF PERFECT STATE

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id
Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Wysoko??

Opis
YA9P382KV3B148661

= Meer informatie =

Kipper: Achter

€7.750,-
Wywrotka
2003
TR1111
0 km
Inne
38.000 kg
30.130 kg
7.870 kg
900 cm
242 cm

92 cm
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